Page 4 IGC2406CR05.pdf
(Document Part No 8.0101.044)
 Page 1
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
N
.C
.
+-

Weight Unpacked 130g approx.; Packed 160g approx.
Note:1 This parameter not 100% production tested
Ordering Information
C2406C-0 Omniterm TWT Universal Two-Wire Transmitter – Standard model
C2406C-2 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter with Hi Voltage Input Range (-10 to 60Vdc)
C2406C-3 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter with low current excitation for Pt1000 etc.
C2406C-4 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter with high current excitation for Cu10 etc.
C2406C-5 Omniterm TWT Two-Wire Transmitter with 3 wire potentiometer/slide-wire input
CONFIGURATION INSTRUCTIONS
The unit can be configured before or after installation.
To download configuration to the Omniterm TWT, ensure that the Omniterm
TWT is powered. In the workshop, apply 24Vdc to terminals 7(+) and 8(-).